©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
October, 2011 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
2N6040/D
PNP - 2N6040, 2N6042,
NPN - 2N6043, 2N6045
Plastic Medium-Power
Complementary Silicon

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
2N6040 TO−220AB
50 Units / Rail
2N6040G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
2N6042 TO−220AB
2N6042G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
2N6043 TO−220AB
2N6043G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
2N6045 TO−220AB
2N6045G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
PNP − 2N6040, 2N6042, NPN − 2N6043, 2N6045
7